RAZOR WIRE
CATALOGUE
2022
>> www.cn-razorwire.com ｜ 2
Anping County Yujun Metal Mesh Co.,
Ltd. has become a professional razor
wire manufacturer and exporter since its

CBT-65 0.5±0.05 65.0±2 51±1 100±2 2.5±0.1
● Tear Blade (BTO-30)
Tear blade is an hybrid of medium blade and long blade, more vicious than a medium blade and more economical than long blade.
2.
5
m
m
0.5 mm30 mm
18
 m
m
45 mm
Blade Type Barb Thickness (mm) Barb Length (mm) Barb Width (mm) Barb Spacing (mm)
Core Wire Diameter
(mm)
BTO-30 0.5±0.05 30.0±1 18±1 45±2 2.5±0.1
sales@chinarazorwire.org >> 11 ｜
● Medium blade (BTO-22)
Concertina wire medium blade is an improvement on the short blade variety at a cost-effective price level. It is widely used
for commercial and industrial applications. Medium blade concertina wire had a much sharper edge and quickly gained the

 m
m
35 mm
2.
5
m
m
0.5 mm10 mm
13
 m
m
25 mm
Blade Type Barb Thickness (mm) Barb Length (mm) Barb Width (mm) Barb Spacing (mm)
Core Wire Diameter
(mm)
BTO-22 0.5±0.05 22±1 16±1 35±2 2.5±0.1
Blade Type Barb Thickness (mm) Barb Length (mm) Barb Width (mm) Barb Spacing (mm)
Core Wire Diameter
(mm)
BTO-10 0.5±0.05 10.0±2 13±1 25±2 2.5±0.1
>> www.cn-razorwire.com ｜ 12
Other blade types available
● BTO-12
2.
5
m
m
12 mm
15
 m
m
0.5 mm
26 mm
Blade Type Barb Thickness (mm) Barb Length (mm) Barb Width (mm) Barb Spacing (mm)
Core Wire Diameter
(mm)
BTO-12 0.5±0.05 12.0±2 15±1 33±1 2.5±0.1
● BTO-18
2.
5
m
m
18 mm
15
m
m
0.5 mm
33 mm
Blade Type Barb Thickness (mm) Barb Length (mm) Barb Width (mm) Barb Spacing (mm)
Core Wire Diameter
(mm)
BTO-18 0.5±0.05 18.0±2 15±1 33±2 2.5±0.1
● BTO-28
2.
5
m
m
28 mm
15
 m
m 34 mm
0.5 mm
Blade Type Barb Thickness (mm) Barb Length (mm) Barb Width (mm) Barb Spacing (mm)
Core Wire Diameter
(mm)
BTO-28 0.5±0.05 28.0±2 15±1 45±2 2.5±0.1
sales@chinarazorwire.org >> 13 ｜
Our Products
Straight razor wire
Razor wire is a new type of